CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 366/2023

September 28, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dala! Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)		
E0005376	MARIA DO CEU TEREZA DE J R F E COUTINNHO	200	4678 _ 4679	21279808 - 21280007		
		100	1998378	327104051 - 327104150		
E0015564	BHALCHANDRA SHANTARAM SHAHASANE	300	2073100 _ 2073102	334576251 - 334576550		
E0174576	DINESH CHANDRA DASHORA	100	1021347	154172561 - 154172660		
	MOHANLAL PASHORA			29		
E0190083	SUBHRA PAUL	100	1049960	157033861 - 157033960		
	SREEJEET LAUL PAUL					
E0190084	SREEJEET LAUL PAUL	200	1049961 _ 1049962	157033961 - 157034160		
	SUBHRA PAUL	<i>u</i>)				
E0209836	SHAKIL AFZAL SIDDIQUE	1000	1112035 <u>-</u> 1112044	306017351 - 306018350		
E0307087	SAVITA SRIVASTAVA	100	1708767	322660851 - 322660950		
E0385458	SHRI KUMAR LAKHOTIA	400	279648 _ 279651	55869007 - 55869406		
	SANDHYA LAKHOTIA					
E0415853	PURUSHOTTAM BIHANI	100	545981	106122300 - 106122399		

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate (s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel. : 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

From: Maria Do Ceu Tereza De J R F E Coutinho 413, Rua Antonio Pacheco Borda Margao Fatorda Salcete South Goa 403602 Date: 14 92

Τo,

M/S Zuari Finserv Limited UNIT: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Plot No.2 Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension New Delhi 110048

Dear Sir,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate share Crertificates Folio no: E0005376

I am holding 300 Physical shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited under folio No: E0005376. However, I am not able to trace the original share certificates. I wish to do the KYC so that I can demat the shares. Kindly request you to provide the details of the share certificates so that I can fill up the ISR forms and the procedure for duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

M.C. Contincho

(Maria Do Ceu Tereza De J R F E Coutinho)



14.09.2023 B.S. Shahasane Sawali Blog, Chinchporda Pan, De'st: Raigod. PIN- 402107 Maharashtra State. Chambal Fertilizers & Chemical Co. Lod "Corporate and" 1st Floor, 5 Commercial Centre Jasola - New Delhi, 170-025 Dear Siz with reference to my letter dated 20.6. 2023, and with reference to our telephonic talk to day ? I requese you to issue duplicate share certificare to me. My Folio No is E 0015564. My demost APCADO, 90070516. Thanking you yours farith fully Bastohasane **Chambal Fertilisers** and Chemicals Ltd. Crs. S. Shahasane) 2 7 SEP 2023 New Delhi

Τo,

Investor Service Center Chambal Fertilizer & Camical Ltd. 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025

Subject :- Request of Issueance are duplicate share certificate folio no. E-0174576 .

Respected Sir,

It is come to say that I held 100 number of shares in your company under folio no. E-0174576.

That my original share certificate has been lost and not traceable after all efforts.

Now it is requested to issue duplicate certificate to me.

It is again requested that second share holder named Shri Mohanlal Dashora has been died off on 12.03.2015, attested death certificate in this regard is duly attached here with.

That due to second share holder Shri Mohanlal Dashora's death his signature can not be provide. So please note his death on your record.

Now It is requested to provide me duplicate share certificate and delition deceased name Shri Mohanlal Dashora on your record.

Your's Faithfully

Sanhor

Dineshchandra Dashora 2, Apsareshwar Mahadev ki Gali, Patni Bazar, Ujjain 456006 New Address – 71 Sant Nagar, Sanwer Road, Ujjain 456001 Mobile NO. – 94066-49672



Zuari Finserv Limited

To

Plot No-2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi - 110048.

Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

From **Sreejeet Laul Paul & Subhra Paul** 81 A, Karaya Road, Ballygunge, Ballygunge S.O., Kolkata, West Bengal – 700019.

Sub: In the matter of KYC Request and duplicate issue of shareholding in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited for folio number- E0190084.

Ref: Your office correspondence No. ZFL/ISC/REPLET/E0190084/66580 dated 31/07/2023

Dear Madam/Sir

In accordance with your letter, it is hereby intimated that we are the shareholders in the company, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited bearing folio number E0190084. It is hereby intimated to you that we are not in the possession of the original share certificates for 200 shares of FV Rs. 10/-. However, as the share details like certificate no., distinctive nos, etc are required for furnishing the KYC, we request you to furnish the same. We also request you to furnish the documentation procedure for the issue of duplicate share certificate. It is also requested to you to please confirm whether there is any requirement of GD/FIR & Advertisement publication for loss of securities as the current market value of the securities are far below the threshold limit as prescribed by SEBI.

Enclosures: As stated above.

Yours faithfully

SoreejeetLandPanh.

(SREEJEET LAUL PAUL) Mob: 9831630780

Yours faithfully

(SUBHRA PAUL) Mob: 9331006705

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi				
2 7 SEP 2023				
Unit-CFCL				

Zuari Finserv Limited

To

Plot No-2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi - 110048.

Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

From Subhra Paul & Sreejeet Laul Paul, 81 A, Karaya Road, Ballygunge, Ballygunge S.O., Kolkata, West Bengal – 700019.

Sub: In the matter of KYC Request and duplicate issue of shareholding in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited for folio number- E0190083.

Ref: Your office correspondence No. ZFL/ISC/REPLET/E0190083/66579 dated 31/07/2023

Dear Madam/Sir

In accordance with your letter, it is hereby intimated that we are the shareholders in the company, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited bearing folio number E0190083. It is hereby intimated to you that we are not in the possession of the original share certificates for 100 shares of FV Rs. 10/-. However, as the share details like certificate no., distinctive nos, etc are required for furnishing the KYC, we request you to furnish the same. We also request you to furnish the documentation procedure for the issue of duplicate share certificate. It is also requested to you to please confirm whether there is any requirement of GD/FIR & Advertisement publication for loss of securities as the current market value of the securities are far below the threshold limit as prescribed by SEBI.

Enclosures: As stated above.

Yours faithfully

(SUBHRA PAUL) Mob: 9331006705 Yours faithfully

Sreejeet Land Pand.

(SREEJEET LAUL PAUL) Mob: 9831630780

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi				
2 7 SEP 2023				
Unit-CFCL				

MIS chambel festilizers Corporate Effice New Delhi

Attr: - Mr. S.B. Jash

Subject: Misplacement of Share Cirtificate and Change of Nome (Folio # E0209836

22-9-2023

This us to unfor on you that the original Dear Sw Dave Contificates have been 10st and ato note that my mame Shake Afgel Sudduque has been changed to Mohammad Shakel Agun Silbique. Therfore I knolly or quest you to were my Davis in my Current Name Mohammad Iraked Angtun Silligun &-gard (MOHD-SHAKIL AN JUM SIDDIQUE **Chambal Fertilisers** and Chemicals Ltd. C/O Navcedul Hasam 27 SEP 2023 Brahamanpur, Nisanjanpan Behind Riveren Public School New Delhi Majoa, Dihradun W.K 24817) enal: Shake hi @ Jahoo. Com

Zuari Finserv Limited

Plot no.2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi-110048 Tel.: +91-11-46474000 Email: <u>rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com</u> Sub: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Physical Shares

Hello,

I, Mrs Savita Srivastava, own 100 shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited under folio number E0307087. I received a letter dated 13/07/2023 from the company by registered post-RD071058220IN mentioning that the dividends will be transferred to IEPF. Therefore, I have asked Mr. Satyam Arora to investigate the matter for me. Kindly share the procedure and requirements to get this work done to Mr Satyam Arora as he is my legal advisor and broker. I have attached a copy of this letter (as I have lost the physical shares), Pan, Aadhaar, Cancelled Cheque, ISR 1, 2, and 3 for KYC and CML along with this letter for reference. My new address is:

528, C-Block, Panki, Pankabahadur Nagar, Kanpur Nagar, UP - 208020 as per Aadhaar.

I do not have any address proof for the old address so kindly update the same as per Aadhaar and KYC.

Thanks & Regards,

Savita Srivastava Place: Kanpur

P.S.: The details of my advisor are as follows-

Email: arora.satyam1993@gmail.com

Phone: +91-9919727708

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 2 7 SEP 2023 INW. Unit-CFCL

Address: 122/52-A, Sarojini Nagar, Kanpur, UP - 208012

To:

Zuari Finserv Limited Corporate One Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi -110 025.

Date - 30.08.2023

Subject - Loss of share certificate

Dear Sir / Madam,

I am Shrikumar Lakhotia. My folio Number is E0385458 and I am holding 400 shares of the company. I have lost the share certificate issued to us in transfer of houses from one city to another. We want a duplicate share certificate so that we can have the record of the same.

So, I request you to please issue a duplicate share certificate to us at the earliest and send it to our registered address.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Shrikumar Lakhotia

Contact No. 9326735771

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 27 SEP 2023 Unit-CFCL

KoTA 20-9-23

ZUARI FINSOL, UD UNIT_CFCL New Delhi. Your letter refines ZFL/15c/Reflet/E0415853/67194. SUBI-100 shales issuing duplicate shales Foliono;- E0415853.

Dear Sis.

To,

9 am holding 100 Dhares under above falio, but the original share certificate was Lost. So 9 reavest to you to provide me complete procedure for the Daroe. I am attach herewith following docements:-

1. ISR1 DSH 13 2. ISR2 With concelled chave 3, Copy of Pant Adhar

Please steply to me at the earliest. Theeleday you

PURUSHOTTAM BIHANI) (25, NEW GRAIN MAND) KOTO-324007 (RAST)

	ne S	
Zu	ri Finserv Limité New Delhi	d
	2 7 SEP 2023	
NW.	CFCL	• 8 4